
Firm Representative Title Email Address Phone # DBE
First Electric Supply Cheryl Good Sales Representative cherylg@firstelectricsupply.com 317-507-2503 MBE

Valeo Thermal Commercial Vehicles Rick Stephens Director of Sales rick.stephens@valeo.com 574-849-6208
Becky Huff Bid/Contract Manager BHuff@abc-companies.com 765-216-3369
Landon Thompson Lthompson@abc-companies.com
Brian Nelson Bnelson@abc-companies.com 407-287-3098
Sonny Gordon Regional Sales Manager  sgordon@usscgroup.com 610-804-1401
Ray Melleady  Executive Vice President rmelleady@usscgroup.com 610-994-5404

Luminator Technology Group Roger Baxter Strategic Account Manager Roger.Baxter@luminator.com 425-483-7100
ABT Products & Services Lisa Schwarz Horchos lhorchos@abt-products.com 631-421-1500 DBE

Jeremy Brune Account Manager jbrune@tkmidwest.com 317.931.9820
Jon Field Regional Sales Manager  jon.field@thermoking.com 612-249-1110

Ellis Mechanical Cheryl Schaffer Office Mgr/Project Mgr Assistant cheryl@ellismechanicalinc.com 317-786-2957
High Maintenance Solutions Heather Miner heather@highmaintenanceonline.net 317-753-1953 WBE/DBE
High Maintenance Solutions John Gillespie john@highmaqintenanceonline.net 317-753-1953 WBE/DBE

LED Indy Bill Melind Bill@LEDIndy.com 317-432-4360
Chris Palabrica President Chris.Palabrica@renperfco.com 765-675-7586 MBE
Robert Gillan 765-675-7586 MBE

Puro Lighting Jim Colantoni 404-317-1723
Strategic Mgmt Christy Jennings cjennings9410@gmail.com 317-650-0187 WBE

Dan Fillenwarth Dan@Lumin-Air.com 317-840-9995
Andrew Desmarais Andrew@Lumin-Air.om 866-586-4619
Jack Fillenwarth Jack@Lumin-Air.com 866-586-4619

RFP 21-06-408 UV-C Lighting for IPTC Buses
ATTENDANCE IN PERSON & VIA ZOOM

ABC Companies

USSC Group

Lumin-Air

Renewed Performance Co.

Thermo King Midwest
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